l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

100 m dorastenci
1 Volko Jan 961102
2 Soka Simon 960407
3 Sarkozi Andrej 960909
4 Polak Jakub 970714
5 Suja Leonard 960612
6 Miki¢ Braro 970618
7 Kopasz Kevin 970802
8 Skokan Matej 970915
9 Vano Dominik 980611
10 Trudman Martin 971118
100 m 1.beh dorastenci
1 Volko Jan 961102
2 Polak Jakub 970714
3 Suja Leonard 960612
4 Kopasz Kevin 970802
5 Skokan Mate]j 970915
6 Vano Dominik 980611
W -1,2 m/s
100 m 2.beh dorastenci
1 Soka Simon 960407
2 Sarkozi Andrej 960909
3 Mikic¢ Brano 970618
4 Trudman Martin 971118
W -1,0 m/s
200 m dorastenci
1 Volko Jéan 961102
2 Séarkozi Andrej 960909
3 Suja Leonard 960612
4 Mikic¢ Brano 970618
5 Kopasz Kevin 970802
6 Vano Dominik 980611
W +0,0 m/s
800 m dorastenci
1 Solc Adam 970601
2 Mlady Samuel 961123
Kubala Matej 970329
1500 m dorastenci
1 Vincze Stefan 970716
2 Jankovic¢ Marek 980307
3 DusSka Richard 990515
4 Feder Medard 010119
Stefanicka Dominik 971115
110 m prek. dorastenci
1 Soka Simon 960407
W -1,0 m/s
300 m prek. dorastenci
1 Polak Jakub 970714
trojskok dorastenci

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vvital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

8K Vital Bratislava

SK Vvital Bratislava

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

[G2 RN G2 RNG RNTN

11,39
12,13
12,42
12,74
12,86
12,89
13,07
13,08
13,75
14,12

11,39
12,74
12,86
13,07
13,08
13,75

12,13
12,42
12,89
14,12

22,87
25,07
25,83
26,11
27,07
27,55

121,20
227,18
NP

:54,91
:03,59
:03,61
:43,60

NP

17,77

46,35
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l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

vySka dorastenci
1 Zeman Toméas 961214
2 Magal Jakub 960625
160 165
Zeman Tomas - -
Magal Jakub o -
gula-5 kg dorastenci
1 Szabo Tomés 970121
2 Trudman Martin 971118
3 Lukovic¢ Martin 98
Szabo Toméas 12,15
Trudman Martin 9,21
Lukovi¢ Martin 7,69
disk-1,5 kg dorastenci
1 Vychovaly Martin 960611
2 Szabo Tomas 970121
osStep-700 g dorastenci
1 Vychovaly Martin 960611
2 Szabo Tomas 970121
3 Lukovié¢ Martin 98
kladivo-5kg dorastenci
1 Szabo Tomés 970121
2 Vychovaly Martin 960611
100 m dorastenky
1 Majdékova Barbara 980704
2 Polyakova Sara 990219
3 Cidorikova Miriam 990221
4 Sojkova Nicola 990122
5 Sabova Sarka 990504
6 Markovicova Romana 960711
7 MisSanikova Daniela 990402
8 Trencanska Adriana 960124
9 Barto$ova Nikola 980607
10 Z&hradnikova Sara 980914
11 KosSanova Hana 970709
12 Butkovska Simona 980505
13 Simonc¢ikova Dominika 970722
100 m 1.beh dorastenky
1 Majdéakova Barbara 980704
2 Polyakovéa Sara 990219
3 Sojkova Nicola 990122
4 Markovicovad Romana 960711
5 BartosSova Nikola 980607
6 Zadhradnikova Sara 980914
W -2,8 m/s
100 m 2.beh dorastenky
1 Cidorikova Miriam 990221
2 Sabova Sarka 990504
3 MiSanikova Daniela 990402
4 Trencanska Adriana 960124

8K Vital Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

170 175 180 185 190 194

@) o o XO @) XXX

XO O XXO o X=

SK Vital Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

12,81 b4 11,98 X
9,52 10,10 9,30 9,27
6,86 7,04 7,43 7,41

SK Vital Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava

8K Vital Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

SK Vital Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

AO Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

8K Vital Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

AO Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

SK Vital Bratislava

190
185

12,81
10,10
7,69

35,50
32,03

46,86
41,46
13,88

35,95
35,44

13,20
13,34
13,57
13,99
14,16
14,22
14,28
14,72
14,84
14,89
15,13
15,28
16,27

13,20
13,34
13,99
14,22
14,84
14,89

13,57
14,16
14,28
14,72
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l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

5 KoSanova Hana 970709 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 15,13
6 Butkovskd Simona 980505 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 15,28
7 Simon&ikova Dominika 970722 SK Vital Bratislava 16,27
W -2,4 m/s
200 m dorastenky
1 Polyakova Sara 990219 AO Sléavia UK Bratislava 26,65 9
2 Cidorikova Miriam 990221 Maraton AC Raca 27,42 7
3 Sabova Sarka 990504 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 29,56 6
4 Simondikova Dominika 970722 SK Vital Bratislava 35,18 5
Trenc¢anskd Adriana 960124 SK vital Bratislava NF
W -0,8 m/s
1500 m dorastenky
1 Turcekova Petra 980823 Maraton AC Raca 5:21,86 9
100 m prek. dorastenky
1 Sojkova Nicola 990122 Maraton AC Raca 19,00 9
2 Misanikova Daniela 990402 Maraton AC Raca 19,62 7
W -0,1 m/s
dialka dorastenky
1 BartoSovéa Nikola 980607 SK Vvital Bratislava 457 9
2 Vanovcanova Hana 991227 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 430 7
3 Z&hradnikova Séara 980914 SK Vvital Bratislava 402 6
4 Skripekova Jana 990908 8K Vital Bratislava 395 5
5 ZnasSikova Simona 000108 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 375 4
Barto3ova Nikola 425/+1,1 447/+40,0 431/+41,7 x X 457/+1,0
Vanovcanova Hana 420/+1,2 416/+40,7 428/+1,8 430/-0,8 412/+40,0 X
Zdhradnikova Sara 392/+1,2 387/40,0 X X 391/4+0,0 402/+40,5
Skripekova Jana % x % x 392/+40,0 395/+0,6
Znédsikova Simona 365/+1,4 b 347/+1,4 X 356/-0,8 375/40,3
gula-3 kg dorastenky
1 Jankulicova Michaela 961025 8K Vital Bratislava 11,10 9
2 Sedlarova Lucia 990321 8K Vvital Bratislava 8,75 7
3 Kolozsvaryova Tafa 980906 SK Vital Bratislava 7,51 6
Jankulicova Michaela 10,90 10,45 10,96 11,10 10,56 11,04
Sedlarova Lucia 8,45 8,22 7,65 8,75 8,32 8,03
Kolozsvaryova Téana 7,04 7,30 7,46 7,51 6,84 7,32
disk-1 kg dorastenky
1 Jankulicovd Michaela 961025 SK Vital Bratislava 26,21 9
2 Sedlarova Lucia 990321 SK Vital Bratislava 17,02 7
3 Kolozsvaryova Téana 980906 SK Vital Bratislava 15,96 6
4 Csicsayova Michaela 981215 8K Vital Bratislava 15,71 5
ostep-500 g dorastenky
1 Sojkova Nicola 990122 Maraton AC Raca 29,38 9
2 Misanikova Daniela 990402 Maraton AC Raca 21,24 7
3 Sedléarova Lucia 990321 8K Vital Bratislava 20,80 6
4 Kolozsvaryova Tana 980906 SK Vital Bratislava 19,80 5
kladivo-3kg dorastenky
1 Jankulicova Michaela 961025 SK Vital Bratislava 38,04 9
2 Sedlarovéa Lucia 990321 8K Vital Bratislava 22,12 7



l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

3 Csicsayova Michaela
4 Kolozsvaryova Tana

100 m
1 Spacek Tomas
2 Kraus Lukas
3 Varjua Juraj
W +0,0 m/s

200 m
1 Kraus Lukéas
2 Varjua Juraj

W -0,4 m/s

800 m
1 Bac¢ik Dominik

vySka

1 Zeman Tubomir

Zeman Lubomir

gula-6 kg
1 Bednérik Denis

Bednérik Denis

disk-1,75kg
1 Bednérik Denis

03tep-800 g
1 Bednérik Denis

kladivo-6kg
Bednédrik Denis

100 m
1 Bel&cCkova Lea
2 Wilsonova Séara

W -2,0 m/s
200 m
Wilsonova Sara

Belackova Lea

dialka

1 Zné&sSikova Lucia

Znasikova Lucia

gula-4 kg

1 Sustekova Tatiana

Sustekova Tatiana

disk-1 kg

1 Sustekovad Tatiana

981215 &8K Vital Bratislava 18,40 6

980906 SK Vital Bratislava 17,57 5
juniori

940122 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,12 9

940427 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 12,33 7

950712 8K Vital Bratislava 13,10 6
juniori

940427 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 25,89 9

950712 8K Vital Bratislava 28,84 7
Jjuniori

950718 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:20,38 9
juniori

950116 8K Vital Bratislava 194 9

175 180 185 190 194 1698
o o o) o o XXX

Jjuniori

950624 SK Vital Bratislava 11,45 9

X 11,45 X X X X
juniori

950624 SK Vital Bratislava 36,47 9
juniori

950624 SK Vital Bratislava 33,55 9
Jjuniori

950624 SK Vital Bratislava
juniorky

950707 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 14,16 9

940301 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 14,78 7
juniorky

940301 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP

950707 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava NP
juniorky

951215 AO Slavia UK Bratislava 491 9
477/+1,5 482/+0,3 490/+1,0 474/-0,6 472/-0,4 491/+1,7
juniorky

950613 SK Vital Bratislava 7,88 9

6,606 7,30 7,40 6,97 7,88 7,33
juniorky

950613 SK Vital Bratislava 21,90 9



l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

kladivo-4kg

1 Sustekova T
400 m
1500 m

1 Valachovic

300 m prek.
1 Valachovic

disk-2 kg
Vida Roman

100 m
1 Struhéarovéa

W -2,0 m/s

100 m prek.
1 Struhéarovéa

W -1,0 m/s

o
o

m
Benda Jakub
Helienek Pa
Filo Jakub
Zubcak Toméa
Andacky Jak
Valentko Ma
Lukac¢ Marti
Janc¢o Micha
Urban Marti
Klacko Oliv
Orban Danie
Janik David

P O WO Joy Ul b wh -

e

60 m 1.beh

Benda Jakub
Filo Jakub

Zubcak Toméa
Valentko Ma
Lukac¢ Marti
Klacko Oliv
Orban Danie

~N o Ok W N

W -1,6 m/s

60 m 2.beh
1 Helienek Pa
2 Andacky Jak
3 Janco Micha
4 Urban Marti
Janik David

W -0,9 m/s

150 m

juniorky
atiana 950613

muzi - KP

muzi - KP
Jakub 850911

muzi - KP
Jakub 850911

muzi - KP
691002

Zeny - KP
Monika 930727

zeny - KP
Monika 930727

ml.+ najml.

000714
trik 000828

001112
S 010215
ub 02
rtin 040526
n 010919
1 02
n 010915
er 030310
1 020113

031204

ml.+ najml.

000714

001112
S 010215
rtin 040526
n 010919
er 030310
1 020113

ml.+ najml.

trik 000828

ub 02

1 02

n 010915
031204

ml.+ najml.

8K Vital Bratislava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO Sl&avia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

ziaci

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ziaci

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ziaci

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ziaci

26,38

4:10,92

45,07

NP

14,04

18,12

8,37
8,78
9,14
9,64
9,82
9,92
10,12
10,21
10,32
10,50
11,00

NP

8,37
9,14
9,64
9,92
10,12
10,50
11,00

8,78

9,82

10,21

10,32
NP

9
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l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

O J o U wdh -

Benda Jakub
Helienek Patrik
Filo Jakub
Zubcak Toméas
Blazek Maros
Luka¢ Martin
Rezny Martin
Urban Martin
Janik David

150 m 1.beh

DSw N

W -2,

Benda Jakub
Helienek Patrik
Filo Jakub
Zubcak Tomas
Janik David

5 m/s

150 m 2.beh

1 Blazek Maros
2 Luk&c¢ Martin
3 Rezny Martin
4 Urban Martin
W -1,5 m/s
600 m
1 Rec¢lo Michal
2 Kuty Kristién
3 Klacko Oliver
4 Valentko Martin
60 m prek.
1 Andacky Jakub
2 Janco Michal
W +0,3 m/s
dialka
1 Benda Jakub
2 Helienek Patrik
3 Valentko Martin
4 Klacko Oliver
5 Cupka Jakub
6 Rezny Martin

Benda Jakub
Helienek Patrik
Valentko Martin
Klac¢ko Oliver
Cupka Jakub
ReZny Martin

gula
1

gula

3 kg
Cisar Adam

Cisédr Adam

2 kg
Janc¢o Michal

000714
000828
001112
010215
010105
010919
020704
010915
031204

ml.+ najml.

000714
000828
001112
010215
031204

ml.+ najml.

010105
010919
020704
010915

ml.+ najml.

01

030223
030310
040526

ml. Ziaci

02
02

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ziaci

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ziaci

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

ziaci

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca
Maraton AC Raca

ml.+ najml. Ziaci
000714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
000828 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
040526 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
030310 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
011121 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
020704 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
X 468/+1,8 519/+1,6

430/+0,0 448/+1,9 X

355/+0,0 b 338/+1,6

351/+40,8 343/+1,3 335/40,9

X
X

317/+1,6 333/+0,8
295/+1,6 286/+1,3

ml. Ziaci

najml.

000304
7,20

Ziaci

02

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

DN NN

20,26
21,41
22,02
23,78
24,04
24,34
26,36
26,56
NP

20,26
21,41
22,02
23,78
NP

24,04
24,34
26,36
26,56

:07,66
:10,54
:12,98
17,32

13,14
13,65

519
448
355
351
333
295

NP
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l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

60 m

QO J oy Ul WD

I = T = N S Sy EE gy
CWLVWwWJ U WN O W

o
o
3

oY U W N

W o-1,

150 m
1

2
3
4

Andacky Jakub

02

ml.+ najml.

Kerekesova Viviéana
Zvacova Katarina
Vrbicka Sarah
Tvrdoriova Bibiana
Hatinova Kléara
Oravcova Natéalia
Filova Andrea
Valova Natéalia
Libic¢ova Lea
Holikova Andrea
Mazurova Rebeka
Jexova Sabina
Ratkovska Nikola
Martisova Silvia
Cervendkova Terézia
Podmanickéa Nikola
Jajcayova Gréta
Secanska Ema
BankosSova Barbora
Rumanovicova Terézia

1.beh
Kerekesova Viviéana
Zvacova Katarina
Vrbickad Sarah
Tvrdoriovad Bibiana
Hatinova Kléara
Oravcova Natéalia
Filovad Andrea

000210
001222
010227
010502
000619
031025
020904
00

030827
000902
02

001011
010428
000408
010718
00

021023
000303
050109
030219

ml.+ najml.

000210
001222
010227
010502
000619
031025
020904

2 m/s

2 .beh ml.+ najml.
Valova Natélia 00
Libicova Lea 030827
Mazurova Rebeka 02
Ratkovskda Nikola 010428
MartiSova Silvia 000408
Podmanickéa Nikola 00
Rumanovicovad Terézia 030219

5 m/s

3.beh ml.+ najml.
Holikova Andrea 000902
Jexova Sabina 001011
Cervendkova Terézia 010718
Jajcayova Gréta 021023
SeCanské& Ema 000303
BankosSova Barbora 050109

4 m/s

ml.+ najml.

Kerekesova Viviéana
Hatinova Kléara
Tvrdoriova Bibiana
Filovad Andrea

000210
000619
010502
020904

Maraton AC Raca

¥ia&ky

Maraton AC Raca

SK Vital Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

SK Vvital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ria&ky

Maraton AC Raca

SK Vital Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

ziacky

Maraton AC Raca
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca
Maraton AC Raca
Maraton AC Raca
Maraton AC Raca
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

ziacky

Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

¥ia&ky

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

NP

8,91
9,29
9,35
9,51
9,56
9,67
9,73
9,83
10,08
10,13
10,14
10,15
10,20
10,40
10,61
10,86
11,01
11,16
11,28
12,18

8,91
9,29
9,35
9,51
9,56
9,67
9,73

9,83
10,08
10,14
10,20
10,40
10,86
12,18

10,13
10,15
10,61
11,01
11,16
11,28

21,65
23,54
23,80
23,94

RN WS 0oy J 0
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l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

5 Oravcova Natélia 031025
6 Jexova Sabina 001011
7 PetrzZelkova Pavlina 011007
8 Cervendkova Terézia 010718
9 Golianova Tereza 030615
150 m 1.beh ml.+ najml.
1 Kerekesova Viviéana 000210
2 Hatinova Kléara 000619
3 Tvrdonova Bibiana 010502
4 Filova Andrea 020904
5 Oravcova Natédlia 031025
W -1,3 m/s

150 m 2.beh

ml.+ najml.

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

riadky

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

riadky

1 Jexovéa Sabina 001011 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2 PetrZelkovad Pavlina 011007 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
3 Cervendkova Terézia 010718 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
4 Golianova Tereza 030615 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
W -1,8 m/s
600 m ml.+ najml. Ziacky
1 Smelikova Dorota 020511 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
60 m prek. ml. ZiacCky
1 Vrbickd Sarah 010227 Maraton AC Raca
2 Filova Andrea 020904 AK Inter-SC Bratislava
3 Mazurova Rebeka 02 Maraton AC Raca
4 Martisovéa Silvia 000408 Maraton AC Raca
5 Valova Natéalia 00 Maraton AC Raca
6 Holikova Andrea 000902 Maraton AC Raca
7 Podmanicka Nikola 00 Maraton AC Raca
8 Ratkovskéd Nikola 010428 Maraton AC Raca
W -0,8 m/s
dialka ml.+ najml. Ziacky
1 Hatinova Kléara 000619 KIS KRYHA Bratislava
2 Zva&ova Katarina 001222 8K Vital Bratislava
3 Libicovéa Lea 030827 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
4 Jencova Nela 030905 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
5 Bankosova Barbora 050109 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
6 Rumanovicova Terézia 030219 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Jajcayova Gréta 021023 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Golianovéa Tereza 030615 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Hatinova Kléara 388/+2,2 331/+1,4 407/+1,2
Zvacova Katarina 353/+1,0 397/+40,8 380/+1,6
Libicovéa Lea 321/+40,7 X X
Jencova Nela X X 310/+0,3
BankosSova Barbora 293/+1,0 X X
Rumanovidovi Terézia X 288/+1,8 263/+1,0
Jajcayova Gréta X b 4 X
Golianova Tereza X X X
gula 3 kg ml. Ziacky
Valova Natéalia 00 Maraton AC Raca
Ratkovskd Nikola 010428 Maraton AC Raca

Podmanicka Nikola 00

Maraton AC Raca

24,08
25,64
25,70
26,52
30,03

21,65
23,54
23,80
23,94
24,08

25,64
25,70
26,52
30,03

2:25,67

11,92
12,46
13,94
14,32
14,49
14,99
17,95
18,72

407
397
321
310
293
288

NP
NP
NP
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l.kolo AZB liga dorast + juniori + mladsi ZzZiaci

Vrbicka Sarah 010227 Maraton AC Raca

Holikova Andrea 000902 Maraton AC Raca
gula 2 kg najml. Ziacky

Mazurova Rebeka 02 Maraton AC Raca

NP
NP

NP



